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770.18 FT, S 72 DEG E 694.02 FT,
953.44 FT TO AGREED BOUNDARY LIN

MCCABE ROBBIE C REVOCABLE TRUST
298 NW OVERFLOW LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000046660 New Residential C 864,300 03/07/2023

2024HX Base Yr

298 NW OVERFLOW LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,908 123.7720 138.62 541,727 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2858

BAS 2,858 100 2024 2,858 384,291

FEP 561 80 2024 449 60,373

FGR 952 55 2024 524 70,458

FOP 257 30 2024 77 10,354

4,628 3,908 525,475

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] S40 E17 N4 E6 E10 S4 E11 N4 E10 E8
S4 E6 N19 E4 N4 E21 N11 W5 N18 W28 S10 S13 W43 N11 W1 W16 $
FEP=[YR=2024;ORIG=76,8] S2 E1 S11 E43 N13 W44 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=83,46] S9 E10 S2 E11 N2 E10 N9 W10 S4 W11
N4 W10 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=132,27] S4 W4 S19 E4 S2 E24 N2 E12 N23 W15
W21 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 7,000.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2024 2023 100 14,000

14,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 CI 0.00 0.00 10.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,681

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 10.52 AC 1.00 1.00 0.65 16,000.00 10,400.00 109,408


